Fahrplan 2010

RB 95 "Sieg-Dill-Bahn™

glltig ab 13.12.2009 | Sonderverkehr NRW-Tag Siegen
RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB
Zug-Nr. 39503 | 39565 | 39505 | 39545 39507 39547 39509 39549 | 39511 | 39551 | 29163 | 39513 | 29165 | 29167 | 39515 | 29169 | 39517 | 29171 | 29173 | 39519 | 29175 | 39521 | 29177 | 39553 | 29179 | 39523
Au (Sieg) 04:15 | 05:00 | 05:15 | 05:45 06:15 06:50 07:20 07:50 | 08:20 | 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20
Etzbach 04:18 | 05:03 | 05:18 | 05:48 06:18 06:53 07:23 07:53 | 08:23 | 08:53 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23
Wissen (Sieg) 04:22 | 05:07 | 05:22 | 05:52 06:22 06:57 07:27 07:57 | 08:27 | 08:57 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27
Niederhovels 04:27 | 05:12 | 05:27 | 05:57 06:27 07:02 07:32 08:02 | 08:32 | 09:02 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
Scheuerfeld (Sieg) 04:32 | 05:17 | 05:32 | 06:02 06:32 07:07 07:37 08:07 | 08:37 | 09:07 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
Betzdorf (Sieg) 04:36 | 05:21 | 05:36 | 06:06 06:36 07:11 07:41 08:11 | 08:41 | 09:11 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41
17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° [ °
19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Betzdorf (Sieg) 04:36 | 05:21 | 05:36 | 06:06 06:36 07:11 07:41 08:11 | 08:41 | 09:11 | 09:11 | 09:41 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 14:11 | 14:11 | 14:41
Kirchen 04:40 | 05:25 | 05:40 | 06:10 06:40 07:15 07:45 08:15 | 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:15 | 09:45 10:15 1 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 12:15 1 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 14:15 | 14:15 | 14:45
Freusburg Siedlung 04:43 | 05:28 | 05:43 | 06:13 06:43 07:18 07:48 08:18 | 08:48 | 09:18 | 09:18 | 09:48 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 14:18 | 14:18 | 14:48
Brachbach 04:47 | 05:32 | 05:47 | 06:17 06:47 07:22 07:52 08:22 | 08:52 | 09:22 | 09:22 | 09:52 10:22 |1 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 12:22 1 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 14:22 | 14:22 | 14:52
Mudersbach 04:49 | 05:34 | 05:49 | 06:19 06:49 07:24 07:54 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:24 | 09:24 | 09:54 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 14:24 | 14:24 | 14:54
Niederschelden 04:51 | 05:36 | 05:51 | 06:21 06:51 07:26 07:56 08:26 | 08:56 | 09:26 | 09:26 | 09:56 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 14:26 | 14:26 | 14:56
Niederschelden Nord 04:53 | 05:38 | 05:53 | 06:23 06:53 07:28 07:58 08:28 | 08:58 | 09:28 | 09:28 | 09:58 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 14:28 | 14:28 | 14:58
Eiserfeld (Sieg) 04:55 | 05:40 | 05:55 | 06:25 06:55 07:30 08:00 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 09:30 | 10:00 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 14:30 | 14:30 | 15:00
Siegen 05:01 | 05:46 | 06:01 | 06:31 07:01 07:36 08:06 08:36 | 09:06 | 09:36 | 09:36 | 10:06 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 14:36 | 14:36 | 15:06
17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
18.09.2010 ° o ° ° ° ° ° ° o ° ° ° ° ° ° °
19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° [ ° [ [ °
Siegen 05:16 07:40 08:08 09:08 10:08 | 10:08 11:08 12:08 | 12:08 13:08 14:08 | 14:08 15:08
Rudersdorf 05:26 07:50 08:18 09:18 10:18 | 10:18 11:18 12:18 | 12:18 13:18 14:18 | 14:18 15:18
Dillbrecht 05:32 07:56 08:24 09:24 10:24 | 10:24 11:24 12:24 | 12:24 13:24 14:24 | 14:24 15:24
Rodenbach 05:35 07:59 08:27 09:27 10:27 | 10:27 11:27 12:27 | 12:27 13:27 14:27 | 14:27 15:27
Haiger 05:39 08:03 08:31 09:31 10:31 | 10:31 11:31 12:31 | 12:31 13:31 14:31 | 14:31 15:31
Haiger 05:39 08:03 08:31 09:31 10:31 | 10:31 11:31 12:31 | 12:31 13:31 14:31 | 14:31 15:31
Sechshelden 05:42 08:06 08:34 09:34 10:34 | 10:34 11:34 12:34 | 12:34 13:34 14:34 | 14:34 15:34
Dillenburg 05:45 08:11 08:39 09:39 10:39 | 10:39 11:39 12:39 | 12:39 13:39 14:39 | 14:39 15:39
17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° [ °
18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° °




Fahrplan 2010
glltig ab 13.12.2009

Sonderverkehr NRW-Tag Siegen

DB Regio NRW GmbH

RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

Zug-Nr. 29181 [ 39525 | 29183 | 39555 | 29185 | 39527 | 39557 | 29187 | 39529 29189 | 39559 | 29191 | 39531 | 39561 | 29193 39533 29195 | 39563 | 39535 | 29197 | 39537 | 29199 | 29379
Au (Sieg) 15:20 15:50 16:20 | 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 | 18:50 19:20 20:20 21:20
Etzbach 15:23 15:53 16:23 | 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 | 18:53 19:23 20:23 21:23
Wissen (Sieg) 15:27 15:57 16:27 | 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 | 18:57 19:27 20:27 21:27
Niederhovels 15:32 16:02 16:32 | 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 | 19:02 19:32 20:32 21:32
Scheuerfeld (Sieg) 15:37 16:07 16:37 | 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 | 19:07 19:37 20:37 21:37
Betzdorf (Sieg) 15:41 16:11 16:41 | 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 | 19:11 19:41 20:41 21:41

17.09.2010) ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

18.09.2010) ° ° ° ° ° ° °

19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° °
Betzdorf (Sieg) 15:11 15:41 16:11 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:11 17:41 18:11 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:11 19:41 20:11 | 20:41 21:41
Kirchen 15:15 15:45 16:15 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:15 17:45 18:15 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:15 19:45 20:15 | 20:45 21:45
Freusburg Siedlung 15:18 15:48 16:18 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:18 17:48 18:18 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:18 19:48 20:18 | 20:48 21:48
Brachbach 15:22 15:52 16:22 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:22 17:52 18:22 | 18:22 | 18:52 | 19:22 | 19:22 19:52 20:22 | 20:52 21:52
Mudersbach 15:24 15:54 16:24 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:24 17:54 18:24 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:24 19:54 20:24 | 20:54 21:54
Niederschelden 15:26 15:56 16:26 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:26 17:56 18:26 | 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:26 | 19:26 19:56 20:26 | 20:56 21:56
Niederschelden Nord 15:28 15:58 16:28 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 17:28 17:58 18:28 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 19:28 19:58 20:28 | 20:58 21:58
Eiserfeld (Sieg) 15:30 16:00 16:30 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 17:30 18:00 18:30 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 19:30 20:00 20:30 | 21:00 22:00
Siegen 15:36 16:06 16:36 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 17:36 18:06 18:36 | 18:36 | 19:06 [ 19:36 | 19:36 20:06 20:36 | 21:06 22:06

17.09.2010| ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° o ° ° ° o

19.09.2010| ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Siegen 16:08 | 16:38 17:08 18:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 20:08 21:08 | 21:08 22:08 00:08
Rudersdorf 16:18 | 16:48 17:18 18:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 20:18 21:18 | 21:18 22:18 00:18
Dillbrecht 16:24 | 16:54 17:24 18:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 20:24 21:24 | 21:24 22:24 00:24
Rodenbach 16:27 | 16:57 17:27 18:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 20:27 21:27 | 21:27 22:27 00:27
Haiger 16:31 | 17:01 17:31 18:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 20:31 21:31 | 21:31 22:31 00:31
Haiger 16:31 | 17:01 17:31 18:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 20:31 21:31 | 21:31 22:31 00:31
Sechshelden 16:38 | 17:04 17:34 18:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 20:34 21:34 | 21:35 22:35 00:34
Dillenburg 16:42 | 17:09 17:39 18:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 20:39 21:39 | 21:40 22:39 00:39

17.09.2010| [ ° ° ° [ ® [

18.09.2010| ° ° ° ° ° ° °

19.09.2010




	KAU - FDIL

